INTO LIVE
Election Reports

President INTO President 2025 - 2026
Branch Code  Branch Name Members Candidate Name
0105 Belfast 641 Mrs Anne Horan
0106 Belfast West 805 Mrs Anne Horan
0109 South Derry 508 Mrs Anne Horan
0110 Down Branch 5563 Mrs Anne Horan
0113 Lisburn 368 Mrs Anne Horan
0201 Armagh 317 Mrs Anne Horan
0202 North Armagh 345 Mrs Anne Horan
0203 South Armagh 142 Mrs Anne Horan
0207 Derry City 590 Mrs Anne Horan
0208 Dungannon/Cookstown 534 Mrs Anne Horan
0209 Enniskillen 191 Mrs Anne Horan
0213 Lisnaskea 65 Mrs Anne Horan
0214 Newry 855 Mrs Anne Horan
0215 Strabane 157 Mrs Anne Horan
0216 Tyrone Central 336 Mrs Anne Horan
0217 South Tyrone 59 Mrs Anne Horan
0301 Aileach 184 Mrs Anne Horan
0303 Ballyshannon/Nth Leitrim 172 Mrs Anne Horan
0304 Carndonagh/Moville 177 Mrs Anne Horan
0305 Carrick-On-Shannon 100 Mrs Anne Horan
0307 Donegal North West 123 Mrs Anne Horan
0309 lar Dheisceart Thir Chonaill 104 Mrs Anne Horan
0310 Letterkenny 365 Mrs Anne Horan
0311 Mohill 57 Mrs Anne Horan
0312 Raphoe And Convoy 139 Mrs Anne Horan
0313 Rosguill And Doe 58 Mrs Anne Horan
0315 Stranorlar 138 Mrs Anne Horan
0401 Achill 28 Mrs Anne Horan
0402 Ballaghadereen/Kilmovee 105 Mrs Anne Horan
0403 Ballina 361 Mrs Anne Horan
0405 Ballyhaunis/Claremorris 277 Mrs Anne Horan
0408 Castlebar 271 Mrs Anne Horan
0409 Curry 125 Mrs Anne Horan
0411 Sligo 447 Mrs Anne Horan
0412 West Mayo 208 Mrs Anne Horan
0502 Ballybay 73 Mrs Anne Horan
0503 Belturbet 89 Mrs Anne Horan
0504 Carrickmacross 163 Mrs Anne Horan
0505 Castleblayney 92 Mrs Anne Horan
0506 Cavan 335 Mrs Anne Horan
0507 Cavan East 147 Mrs Anne Horan
0511 Dundalk 644 Mrs Anne Horan
0513 Muineachan 334 Mrs Anne Horan
0514 Oldcastle/Virginia 146 Mrs Anne Horan
0603 Castlerea 97 Mrs Anne Horan
0605 Elphin/Strokestown 98 Mrs Anne Horan
0606 Galway 1064 Mrs Anne Horan
0607 Glenamaddy 50 Mrs Anne Horan
0609 Headford 114 Mrs Anne Horan
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Mountbellew
Roscommon
Roscommon North
Tuam
Athlone/Moate

Athy

Longford

Mullingar

Navan

The Curragh Branch
Craobh Déarach
Blessington

Craobh Chualann
Tallaght

Rathdrum

Wicklow

Craobh Dhun Laoghaire
Dublin City South West
Dublin West

Carlow South

Gorey

Kilkenny City
Mountrath

Muine Bheag

New Ross
Portarlington
Portlaoise
Rathdowney

Tullow

Wexford
Borrisokane/ Cloughjordan
Cashel

Clare East

Clare West

Clonmel

Dundrum

Ennis

Nenagh

Roscrea
Templemore
Thurles

Tipperary Town
Waterford City
Bandon

Bandon

Beara

Cairbre Lair
Coachford
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Macroom

Schull
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Cork City South West
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1301 Abbeyfeale 83 Mrs Anne Horan
1302 Cahirciveen 67 Mrs Anne Horan
1303 Castleisland 92 Mrs Anne Horan
1304 An Daingean 94 Mrs Anne Horan
1306 Glin 47 Mrs Anne Horan
1308 Killarney 329 Mrs Anne Horan
1309 Killorglin 130 Mrs Anne Horan
1310 Kilmallock 136 Mrs Anne Horan
1311 Limerick City 1087 Mrs Anne Horan
1312 Limerick East 378 Mrs Anne Horan
1314 Newcastle West 189 Mrs Anne Horan
1315 Rathkeale 238 Mrs Anne Horan
1316 Rathmore 52 Mrs Anne Horan
1317 Tralee 464 Mrs Anne Horan
1501 Dublin North East 888 Mrs Anne Horan
1502 Dublin North West 715 Mrs Anne Horan
1503 Dublin North County 735 Mrs Anne Horan
1602 Kanturk 97 Mrs Anne Horan
1603 Mallow 509 Mrs Anne Horan
1604 Midleton 633 Mrs Anne Horan
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Vice-President

INTO LIVE
Election Reports

INTO Vice President 2025 - 2026

Branch Code  Branch Name Members Candidate Name
0105 Belfast 641 Mr Brendan Horan
0106 Belfast West 805 Mr Brendan Horan
0109 South Derry 508 Mr Brendan Horan
0110 Down Branch 553 Mr Brendan Horan
0113 Lisburn 368 Mr Brendan Horan
0202 North Armagh 345 Mr Brendan Horan
0208 Dungannon/Cookstown 534 Mr Brendan Horan
0214 Newry 855 Mr Brendan Horan
0215 Strabane 157 Mr Brendan Horan
0217 South Tyrone 59 Mr Brendan Horan
0301 Aileach 184 Mr Brendan Horan
0303 Ballyshannon/Nth Leitrim 172 Mr Brendan Horan
0304 Carndonagh/Moville 177 Mr Brendan Horan
0305 Carrick-On-Shannon 100 Mr Brendan Horan
0307 Donegal North West 123 Mr Brendan Horan
0309 lar Dheisceart Thir Chonaill 104 Mr Brendan Horan
0310 Letterkenny 365 Mr Brendan Horan
0311 Mohill 57 Mr Brendan Horan
0312 Raphoe And Convoy 139 Mr Brendan Horan
0313 Rosguill And Doe 58 Mr Brendan Horan
0315 Stranorlar 138 Mr Brendan Horan
0401 Achill 28 Mr Brendan Horan
0402 Ballaghadereen/Kilmovee 105 Mr Brendan Horan
0403 Ballina 361 Mr Brendan Horan
0405 Ballyhaunis/Claremorris 277 Mr Brendan Horan
0408 Castlebar 271 Mr Brendan Horan
0409 Curry 125 Mr Brendan Horan
0411 Sligo 447 Mr Brendan Horan
0412 West Mayo 208 Mr Brendan Horan
0502 Ballybay 73 Mr Brendan Horan
0503 Belturbet 89 Mr Brendan Horan
0504 Carrickmacross 163 Mr Brendan Horan
0505 Castleblayney 92 Mr Brendan Horan
0506 Cavan 335 Mr Brendan Horan
0507 Cavan East 147 Mr Brendan Horan
0511 Dundalk 644 Mr Brendan Horan
0513 Muineachan 334 Mr Brendan Horan
0514 Oldcastle/Virginia 146 Mr Brendan Horan
0603 Castlerea 97 Mr Brendan Horan
0605 Elphin/Strokestown 98 Mr Brendan Horan
0606 Galway 1064 Mr Brendan Horan
0607 Glenamaddy 50 Mr Brendan Horan
0609 Headford 114 Mr Brendan Horan
0612 Mountbellew 84 Mr Brendan Horan
0614 Roscommon 198 Mr Brendan Horan
0615 Roscommon North 82 Mr Brendan Horan
0616 Tuam 296 Mr Brendan Horan
0702 Athlone/Moate 418 Mr Brendan Horan
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Athy

Longford

Mullingar

Navan

The Curragh Branch
Craobh Dérach
Blessington

Craobh Chualann
Tallaght

Rathdrum

Wicklow

Craobh Dhun Laoghaire
Dublin City South West
Dublin West

Carlow South

Gorey

Kilkenny City
Mountrath

Muine Bheag

New Ross
Portarlington
Portlaoise
Rathdowney

Tullow

Wexford
Borrisokane/ Cloughjordan
Cahir

Cashel

Clare East

Clare West

Clonmel

Dundrum
Dungarvan

Ennis

Nenagh

Roscrea
Templemore
Thurles

Tipperary Town
Waterford City
Bandon

Beara

Beara

Cairbre Lair
Coachford

Kinsale

Macroom

Schull

Cork City South East
Cork City South West
Abbeyfeale
Cahirciveen

Castleisland

288
457
583

1060
683
641
134
726

1114

67
197
708
714
1501
64
321
552
99
117
280
188
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53
131
547
66
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156
187
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79
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1304 An Daingean 94 Mr Brendan Horan
1306 Glin 47 Mr Brendan Horan
1308 Killarney 329 Mr Brendan Horan
1309 Killorglin 130 Mr Brendan Horan
1310 Kilmallock 136 Mr Brendan Horan
1311 Limerick City 1087 Mr Brendan Horan
1312 Limerick East 378 Mr Brendan Horan
1314 Newcastle West 189 Mr Brendan Horan
1315 Rathkeale 238 Mr Brendan Horan
1316 Rathmore 52 Mr Brendan Horan
1317 Tralee 464 Mr Brendan Horan
1501 Dublin North East 888 Mr Brendan Horan
1502 Dublin North West 715 Mr Brendan Horan
1503 Dublin North County 735 Mr Brendan Horan
1602 Kanturk 97 Mr Brendan Horan
1603 Mallow 509 Mr Brendan Horan
1604 Midleton 633 Mr Brendan Horan
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INTO LIVE

Election Reports

Central Executive Committee 2025 - 2026

Member

Branch Code |Branch Name Members Candidate Name
0105 Belfast 641 Mr Seamus Hanna
0106 Belfast West 805 Mr Seamus Hanna
0109 South Derry 508 Mr Seamus Hanna
0110 Down Branch 553 Mr Seamus Hanna
0113 Lisburn 368 Mr Seamus Hanna
0201 Armagh 317 Ms Annmarie Conway
0202 North Armagh 345 Ms Annmarie Conway
0203 South Armagh 142 Ms Annmarie Conway
0207 Derry City 590 Ms Annmarie Conway
0208 Dungannon/Cookstown 534 Ms Annmarie Conway
0209 Enniskillen 191 Ms Annmarie Conway
0212 Limavady / Dungiven 218 Ms Annmarie Conway
0213 Lisnaskea 65 Ms Annmarie Conway
0214 Newry 855 Ms Annmarie Conway
0215 Strabane 157 Ms Annmarie Conway
0216 Tyrone Central 336 Ms Annmarie Conway
0217 South Tyrone 59 Ms Annmarie Conway
0301 Aileach 184 Miss Aine McGinley
0303 Ballyshannon/Nth Leitrim 172 Miss Aine McGinley
0304 Carndonagh/Moville 177 Miss Aine McGinley
0305 Carrick-On-Shannon 100 Miss Aine McGinley
0309 lar Dheisceart Thir Chonaill 104 Miss Aine McGinley
0310 Letterkenny 365 Miss Aine McGinley
0311 Mohill 57 Miss Aine McGinley
0312 Raphoe And Convoy 139 Miss Aine McGinley
0313 Rosguill And Doe 58 Miss Aine McGinley
0315 Stranorlar 138 Miss Aine McGinley
0401 Achill 28 Ms Maire C English
0402 Ballaghadereen/Kilmovee 105 Ms Méire C English
0403 Ballina 361 Ms Maire C English
0405 Ballyhaunis/Claremorris 277 Ms Méire C English
0408 Castlebar 271 Ms Maire C English
0409 Curry 125 Ms Méire C English
0411 Sligo 447 Ms Maire C English
0412 West Mayo 208 Ms Maire C English
0502 Ballybay 73 Mr Adrian Kelly
0503 Belturbet 89 Mr Adrian Kelly
0505 Castleblayney 92 Mr Adrian Kelly
0506 Cavan 335 Mr Adrian Kelly
0507 Cavan East 147 Mr Adrian Kelly
0511 Dundalk 644 Mr Adrian Kelly
0513 Muineachan 334 Mr Adrian Kelly
0514 Oldcastle/Virginia 146 Mr Adrian Kelly
0603 Castlerea 97 Mr Gerard Murray
0605 Elphin/Strokestown 98 Mr Gerard Murray
0606 Galway 1064 Mr Gerard Murray
0607 Glenamaddy 50 Mr Gerard Murray
0609 Headford 114 I Mr Gerard Murray




0615 Roscommon North 82 Mr Gerard Murray
0616 Tuam 296 Mr Gerard Murray
0702 Athlone/Moate 418 Mr Peter O'Toole
0703 Athy 288 Mr Peter O'Toole
0708 Longford 457 Mr Peter O'Toole
0709 Mullingar 583 Mr Peter O'Toole
0710 Navan 1060 Mr Peter O'Toole
0712 The Curragh Branch 683 Mr Peter O'Toole
0713 Craobh Déarach 641 Mr Peter O'Toole
0801 Blessington 134 Mr Gerry Brown
0803 Craobh Chualann 726 Mr Gerry Brown
0804 Tallaght 1114 Mr Gerry Brown
0806 Rathdrum 67 Mr Gerry Brown
0807 Wicklow 197 Mr Gerry Brown
0808 Craobh Dhun Laoghaire 708 Mr Gerry Brown
0906 Dublin City South West 714 Ms Orlaith Ni Fhoghld
0907 Dublin West 1501 Ms Orlaith Ni Fhoghlu
1004 Carlow South 64 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1005 Enniscorthy 430 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1006 Gorey 321 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1007 Kilkenny City 552 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1010 Mountrath 99 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1011 Muine Bheag 117 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1012 New Ross 280 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1013 Portarlington 188 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1014 Portlaocise 526 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1015 Rathdowney 53 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1017 Tullow 131 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1018 Wexford 547 Ms Deirdre Fleming
1101 Borrisokane/ Cloughjordan 66 Mr Gareth Heagney
1103 Cashel 156 Mr Gareth Heagney
1104 Clare East 187 Mr Gareth Heagney
1106 Clare West 146 Mr Gareth Heagney
1107 Clonmel 429 Mr Gareth Heagney
1108 Dundrum 60 Mr Gareth Heagney
1110 Ennis 726 Mr Gareth Heagney
1111 Nenagh 248 Mr Gareth Heagney
1112 Roscrea 138 Mr Gareth Heagney
1113 Templemore 79 Mr Gareth Heagney
1114 Thurles 283 Mr Gareth Heagney
1115 Tipperary Town 157 Mr Gareth Heagney
1116 Waterford City 775 Mr Gareth Heagney
1201 Bandon 219 Ms Edel Polly

1203 Beara 48 Ms Edel Polly

1204 Cairbre Lair 97 Ms Edel Polly

1206 Coachford 153 Ms Edel Polly

1209 Kinsale 151 Ms Edel Polly

1210 Macroom 191 Ms Edel Polly

1216 Schull 26 Ms Edel Polly

1218 Cork City South East 829 Ms Edel Polly

1219 Cork City South West 705 Ms Edel Polly

1301 Abbeyfeale 83 Ms Tracie Tobin
1302 Cahirciveen 67 Ms Tracie Tobin
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1303 Castleisland 92 Ms Tracie Tobin
1304 An Daingean 94 Ms Tracie Tobin
1306 Glin 47 Ms Tracie Tobin
1308 Killarney 329 Ms Tracie Tobin
1309 Killorglin 130 Ms Tracie Tobin
1310 Kilmallock 136 Ms Tracie Tobin
1311 Limerick City 1087 Ms Tracie Tobin
1312 Limerick East 378 Ms Tracie Tobin
1315 Rathkeale 238 Ms Tracie Tobin
1316 Rathmore 52 Ms Tracie Tobin
1317 Tralee 464 Ms Tracie Tobin
1501 Dublin North East 888 Ms Maire Lineen
1503 Dublin North County 735 Ms Maire Lineen
1603 Mallow 509 Mrs Siobhan Buckley
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INTO LIVE
Election Reports

Benefit Funds Committee 2025-2027 Division |

Branch Code  Branch Name Members Candidate Name
0105 Belfast 641 Mr Paddy McAllister
0106 Belfast West 805 Mr Paddy McAllister
0113 Lisburn 368 Mr Paddy McAllister
0202 North Armagh 345 Mr Paddy McAllister
0208 Dungannon/Cookstown 534 Mr Paddy McAllister
0214 Newry 855 Mr Paddy McAllister
0215 Strabane 157 Mr Paddy McAllister
0216 Tyrone Central 336 Mr Paddy McAllister
0217 South Tyrone 59 Mr Paddy McAllister
0502 Ballybay 73 Mr Paddy McAllister
0503 Belturbet 89 Mr Paddy McAllister
0511 Dundalk 644 Mr Paddy McAllister
0513 Muineachan 334 Mr Paddy McAllister

INTO LIVE
Election Reports
Benefit Funds Committee 2025-2027 Division 2

Branch Code  Branch Name Members Candidate Name
0703 Athy 288 Ms Tara O'Sullivan
0708 Longford 457 Ms Tara O'Sullivan
0804 Tallaght 1114 Ms Tara O'Sullivan
0906 Dublin City South West 714 Ms Tara O'Sullivan
0907 Dublin West 1501 Ms Tara O'Sullivan
1501 Dublin North East 888 Ms Tara O'Sullivan
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INTO LIVE
Election Reports

National Appeals Panel 2025-2027 Division |

Branch Code  Branch Name Members Candidate Name
0106 Belfast West 805 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0113 Lisburn 368 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0201 Armagh 317 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0202 North Armagh 345 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0207 Derry City 590 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0208 Dungannon/Cookstown 534 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0209 Enniskillen 191 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0213 Lisnaskea 65 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0215 Strabane 157 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0216 Tyrone Central 336 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0217 South Tyrone 59 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN
0513 Muineachan 334 Mrs SEANA LOUGHRAN

Branch Code
703
712
804
906
907
1501
1503

INTO LIVE
Election Reports

National Appeals Panel 2025-2027 Division 2

Branch Name

Athy

The Curragh Branch
Tallaght

Dublin City South West

Dublin West
Dublin North East
Dublin North County

Members

288
683
1114
714
1501
888
735
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|

INTO LIVE
Election Reports

Member Equality Committee (EQC) District 3 By-election

Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Name
0301 Aileach 184 Mr Shane Ruane
0303 Ballyshannon/Nth Leitrim 172 Mr Shane Ruane
0304 Carndonagh/Moville 177 Mr Shane Ruane
0305 Carrick-On-Shannon 100 Mr Shane Ruane
0307 Donegal North West 123 Mr Shane Ruane
0309 lar Dheisceart Thir Chonaill 104 Mr Shane Ruane
0310 Letterkenny 365 Mr Shane Ruane
0311 Mohill 57 Mr Shane Ruane
0312 Raphoe And Convoy 139 Mr Shane Ruane
0313 Rosguill And Doe 58 Mr Shane Ruane
0315 Stranorlar 138 Mr Shane Ruane

INTO LIVE

Branch Code
401
402
403
405
408
409
411
412

Election Reports
Principals' and Deputy Principals' Committee (PDC) District 4 By-election

Branch Name Members Candidate Name

Achill 28 Miss Bernadette Ryan
Ballaghadereen/Kilmovee 105 Miss Bernadette Ryan
Ballina 361 Miss Bernadette Ryan
Ballyhaunis/Claremorris 277 Miss Bernadette Ryan
Castlebar 271 Miss Bernadette Ryan
Curry 125 Miss Bernadette Ryan
Sligo 447 Miss Bernadette Ryan
West Mayo 208 Miss Bernadette Ryan
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NORTHERN COMMITTEE 2025-2026

INTO LIVE
Election Reports
Belfast Area Post-Primary

Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0105 Belfast 643 182791 Mr Caoimhin Mac Colaim Accepted
0106 Belfast West 805 182791 Mr Caoimhin Mac Colaim Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
Belfast Area Primary A
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0106 Belfast West 805 178792 Mrs Lisa Magennis Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
Belfast Area Primary B
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0105 Belfast 643 173103 Mrs Geraldine McGowan Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
North-Eastern Area Post-
Primary
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0109 South Derry 508 174933 Mrs Siobhan McElhinney Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
North-Eastern Area Primary
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0109 South Derry 508 174538 Mrs Michelle McCrystal Accepted
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INTO LIVE
Election Reports
South-Eastern Area Post-

Primary
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0110 Down Branch 553 180169 Mr Peter McKeever Accepted
0113 Lisburn 368 180169 Mr Peter McKeever Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
South-Eastern Area Primary
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0110 Down Branch 553 182121 Mr Eoin O Lochlainn Accepted
0113 Lisburn 368 182121 Mr Eoin O Lochlainn Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
Southern Area Post-Primary
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0201 Armagh 317 183024 Mr David Nolan Accepted
0202 North Armagh 346 183024 Mr David Nolan Accepted
0203 South Armagh 142 183024 Mr David Nolan Accepted
0208 Dungannon/Cookstown 534 183024 Mr David Nolan Accepted
0214 Newry 855 183024 Mr David Nolan Accepted
0217 South Tyrone 60 183024 Mr David Nolan Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
Southern Area Primary A
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0202 North Armagh 346 180925 Mr Martin Lavery Accepted
0208 Dungannon/Cookstown 534 180925 Mr Martin Lavery Accepted
0217 South Tyrone 60 180925 Mr Martin Lavery Accepted
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INTO LIVE
Election Reports

Southern Area Primary B

Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0201 Armagh 317 183748 Mrs Noreen Kelly Accepted
0203 South Armagh 142 183748 Mrs Noreen Kelly Accepted
0214 Newry 855 183748 Mrs Noreen Kelly Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
Western Area Post-Primary
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0207 Derry City 590 174915 Mr Dermot Gallagher Accepted
0209 Enniskillen 191 174915 Mr Dermot Gallagher Accepted
0212 Limavady / Dungiven 218 174915 Mr Dermot Gallagher Accepted
0213 Lisnaskea 65 174915 Mr Dermot Gallagher Accepted
0215 Strabane 157 174915 Mr Dermot Gallagher Accepted
0216 Tyrone Central 336 174915 Mr Dermot Gallagher Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
Western Area Primary A
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0209 Enniskillen 191 181144 Mrs Clare Kearney-Kirwan Accepted
0213 Lisnaskea 65 181144 Mrs Clare Kearney-Kirwan Accepted
0215 Strabane 157 181144 Mrs Clare Kearney-Kirwan Accepted
0216 Tyrone Central 336 181144 Mrs Clare Kearney-Kirwan Accepted
INTO LIVE
Election Reports
Western Area Primary B
Member
Branch Code Branch Name Members Candidate Id Candidate Name Status
0207 Derry City 590 180019 Mrs Amanda Carson Accepted
0212 Limavady / Dungiven 218 180019 Mrs Amanda Carson Accepted
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